  GOLDEN CROSS DRESSAGE
CLASS:1   TEST: INTRO 1 (2024) JUDGE: L RYAN
	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	9.30
	53
	KITY CAUL
	R MACLENING
	146.0
	
	66.3
	1st

	9.37
	54
	OZ
	J BROWN
	144.0
	
	65.4
	2nd

	9.45
	50
	JAMESFIELD APOSTROPHE
	J LARKIN
	WD
	
	-
	

	9.52
	57
	RIO
	C DAVIES
	139.0
	
	63.1
	4th

	10.00
	62
	THE DUN THING
	D STACEY
	139.5
	
	63.4
	3rd


[bookmark: _heading=h.hruqd3iwf2jd]Short Arena
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CLASS:2 TEST: PR 1 (2024)     JUDGE: L RYAN
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
[bookmark: _heading=h.5gop8d86n5nx]
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.22
	53
	U
	KITY CAUL
	R MACLENING
	140.0
	
	64.0
	3rd

	10.30
	54
	U
	OZ
	J BROWN
	162.0
	
	64.8
	2nd

	10.45
	1
	B
	MASTER TICKLE MOUSE
	J LARKIN
	WD
	
	
	

	10.52
	5
	B
	KEATINGS HARVARD
	M NEWSTEAD
	155.0
	38.0
	62.0
	3rd

	11.00
	13
	B
	KBIS STARBURST
	I PINCUS
	168.0
	40.0
	67.2
	2nd

	11.07
	16
	S
	INTELLO
	E BALDWIN
	185.0
	45.0
	74.0
	1st

	11.22
	56
	U
	HEY MICKEY
	J MORETON
	176.0
	
	70.4
	1st

	11.30
	70
	U
	BELLCROSS FURBY
	J RUTHERFORD
	WD
	
	
	














CLASS:3   TEST: PR 5(2024)   JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	9.37
	61
	U
	COLIN
	K EVANS
	128.0
	
	60.9
	5th

	9.45
	55
	U
	ARCHIE
	P WILLARD
	142.0
	
	67.6
	2nd

	9.52
	59
	U
	MAX
	H THOMAS
	133.5
	
	63.5
	3rd

	10.00
	60
	U
	GHILLIE
	S GLADDERS
	143.0
	
	68.1
	1st

	10.07
	51
	U
	VIDLERS AL MAREEK
	H MANDERA
	131.0
	
	62.3
	4th

	10.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.22
	5
	B
	KEATINGS HARVARD
	M NEWSTEAD
	106.5
	31.5
	50.7
	3rd

	10.30
	13
	B
	KBIS STARBURST
	I PINCUS
	145.0
	41.5
	69.0
	2nd

	10.37
	16
	S
	INTELLO
	E BALDWIN
	156.5
	45.0
	74.5
	1st

	10.45
	2
	B
	ZOE VAN T KEMPKE
	C HUNT
	-
	-
	-
	-




CLASS: 4   TEST: N3 (2024)     JUDGE: L RYAN
Short Arena
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.45
	56
	U
	HEY MICKEY
	J MORETON
	165.5
	
	66.2
	2nd

	11.52
	58
	U
	IE BUBBLE BEE
	J ROWLINSON
	166.0
	
	66.4
	1st

	12.00
	11
	S
	CELTON ORSINO
	O STAPLES
	180.0
	40.5
	72.0
	1st


[bookmark: _heading=h.3ajvycv7egns]














[bookmark: _heading=h.jwy53g2u2svt]CLASS: 5   TEST:N5 (2024)   JUDGE K BOTTOMLEY
Long Arena

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.00
	22
	S
	JOHNNIE WALKER VAN DE SUYDERSEE
	S GLADDERS
	208.5
	42.5
	69.5
	2nd

	11.07
	7
	B
	BALLETOMANES OKEJA
	G APPLEGATE
	WD
	-
	-
	

	11.15
	9
	S
	ARANIS DREAMCATCHER
	H CUMMINS
	WD
	-
	-
	

	11.22
	58
	U
	IE BUBBLE BEE
	J ROWLINSON
	209.5
	
	69.8
	1st

	11.30
	11
	S
	CELTON ORSINO
	O STAPLES
	217.5
	43.5
	72.5
	1st

	11.37
	21
	S
	BATHS WELL
	K HIPKINS
	203.5
	40.5
	67.8
	3rd




CLASS:6   TEST: EL 5 (2024)   JUDGE; J WOOD
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.15
	14
	S
	DIAMOND ACE 2
	S PAGE
	WD
	-
	-
	

	12.22
	8
	G
	FURST SHALIN
	D ASHBY
	215.0
	41.0
	67.1
	3rd

	12.30
	12
	B
	FELINMOR BUDDY
	O STAPLES
	232.5
	46.5
	72.6
	1st

	12.37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.45
	23
	S
	KING CREOLE VD/N RANCH
	L WHEELER
	228.0
	42.0
	71.2
	2nd

	12.52
	6
	B
	PEMBREY MASTER BEAU
	D BROOK NASH
	197.0
	37.5
	61.7
	4th

	1,00
	52
	U
	IBIZA 53
	L KARMANN
	212.0
	
	66.2
	1st


[bookmark: _heading=h.cgglitzf0di]
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[bookmark: _heading=h.a5qkfmvu7ixe]CLASS:7   TEST: EL 4 (2024)   JUDGE; J WOOD
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.15
	12
	B
	FELINMOR BUDDY
	O STAPLES
	200.5
	41
	66.8
	

	1.22
	15
	S
	KING CREOLE VD/N RANCH
	G JACK
	203.0
	41
	67.6
	

	1.30
	6
	B
	PEMBREY MASTER BEAU
	D BROOK NASH
	180.0
	37.0
	60.0
	4th

	1.37
	20
	B
	INKY
	N COWLING
	183.0
	38.5
	61.0
	3rd












CLASS:8   TEST: M4 (2024)   JUDGE: J WOOD


	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.52
	52
	U
	IBIZA 53
	L KARMANN
	217.5
	
	67.9
	1st

	2.00
	10
	S
	HARLEQUINS ROLLOVER
	H MERCER
	202.0
	39.5
	63.1
	2nd

	2.08
	17
	B
	I’M ANOTHER KING
	C HAGGER
	WD
	-
	-
	

	2.08
	19
	G
	KAI DELUXE
	E HORGAN
	211.5
	41.0
	66.0
	1st




CLASS:9   TEST: M6 (2024)   JUDGE: J WOOD

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.30
	10
	S
	HARLEQUINS ROLLOVER
	H MERCER
	222.5
	38.0
	61.8
	1st

	2.38
	17
	B
	I’M ANOTHER KING
	C HAGGER
	WD
	-
	-
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.olj1ngrn4pij]

CLASS:10   TEST: AM6 (2024)   JUDGE: J WOOD

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.45
	3
	B
	SPOT ON IX
	R SMITH
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



